

(((H24000330499 3)))



H240003304993ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Tc:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : RICHARD D. SABA Account Number: 070540000565 : (941)952-0990 Phone : (941)954-0361 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future! annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. BETARY OF STATE

Email Address: jtorrez@rsabalaw.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN LOCAL HANDYMAN, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

THE ELLIEUX

OCT 01 2021

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Page: 2

JCV. JU. 2027 - 1:47/10

NO. TILL IN L H24000330499 3

	ion Section of Corporations			
Local	Handyman, LLC			
SUBJEÇT:	Name of Limited Liability Company			
	les of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filin			
lease return all cor	rrespondence concerning this matter to the following	ng:		
	Julie A. To rrez , Esq.			
	Name o	f Person		
	Firm/C	Ompany		
		onipally		
	2033 Main Street, Suite 400			
	Add	res9		
	Sarasota, FL 34237			
	City/State ar	nd Zip Code		
	jtorrez@rsabalaw.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for fi	uture annual report notification)		
or further informat	tion concerning this matter, please call:			
ulie Torrez	94 at (952-0990		
И		a Code Daytime Telephone Number		
nclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
≡ \$ 25.00 Filing F	Certificate of Status Certific	Piling Fee &		
Mailing A	ddress:	Street Address:		
Registrat	tion Section	Registration Section		
	of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box	(032/ cee fil 32314	The Centre of Tallahassee		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

SEEL JOLZUZT CONTOCO

1000 TITLE 10 J

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

Page: 3

H24000330499 3

(Name of the Limited Limbility Comm	NAME OF IT DOWN BODARTS OF OUR PROOFILE	
(A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L24000348442	y were filed on August 13, 2024 and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lial	bility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	oility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	20135 Holland Ave	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Port Charlotte, FL 33952	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	21035 Holland Ave	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Port Charlotte, FL 33952	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	nddress on our records, enter the name of the new register	
Name of New Registered Agent:	OF ST	
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	OF STATE	
	Enter Florida street address	
	OF STATE	
	Enter Florida street address Florida City Zip Code	

TO:18506176383 FROM:9412957961

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Clayton S. Owens	2326 GULL LANE	□Add
		SARASOTA, FL 34237	■Remove
			Change
MGR Adam Sease	21035 Holland Ave	∃ Add	
		Port Charlotte, FL 33952	□Remove
			☐ Change
		-	DAdd
		-	□Remove
			□Change
	*	🗀 Add	
			□Remove
		·=	□Change
		·	□Add
			□Remove
			□Add
		<u> </u>	□Remove
		-	☐ Change

estruggi zvzs i ilistoris

N型にサブトラー コレージ

H24000330499 3

	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
-	
_	
•	
-	
_	
_	
•	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
If an eff <u>Note:</u>	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
e recor rd is fi	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the led.
	September 30 DO24.
Dated	$\sim 1/\rho \cdot \rho \cdot L$
Dated	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H240003304993